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S*1356 (Rat #0365, Act #0330 of 2006) General Bill, By Hutto
Similar (H 5035)
Summary: Charitable trusts

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 62-7-405, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
CHARITABLE TRUSTS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT CHARITABLE TRUSTS ARE NOT REQUIRED TO BE FILED WITH THE
ATTORNEY GENERAL UNLESS REQUIRED BY STATUTE, RULE, OR REGULATION. - ratified title

04/18/06
04/18/06
04/18/06
04/26/06
04/26/06
04/27/06
04/27/06
04/28/06
05/02/06
05/02/06
05/25/06
05/30/06
05/31/06
05/31/06
06/02/06
06/09/06
06/09/06
06/16/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Referred to Subcommittee: Gregory (ch), Elliott, Anderson, Ritchie, Cleary
Polled out of committee Judiciary SJ-28

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-28

Read second time SJ-43

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-43
Read third time and sent to House SJ-3

Introduced and read first time HJ-23

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-23

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-36

Read second time HJ-168

Read third time and enrolled HJ-30

Ratified R 365

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/02/06

Act No. 330
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