## South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 06:16:22 am

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S\*1356 (Rat #0365, Act #0330 of 2006) General Bill, By Hutto

Similar (H 5035)

Summary: Charitable trusts

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 62-7-405, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CHARITABLE TRUSTS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT CHARITABLE TRUSTS ARE NOT REQUIRED TO BE FILED WITH THE

ATTORNEY GENERAL UNLESS REQUIRED BY STATUTE, RULE, OR REGULATION. - ratified title

04/18/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/18/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
04/18/06	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Gregory (ch), Elliott, Anderson, Ritchie, Cleary
04/26/06	Senate	Polled out of committee Judiciary SJ-28
04/26/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-28
04/27/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-43
04/27/06	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-43
04/28/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-3
05/02/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-23
05/02/06	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-23
05/25/06	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-36
05/30/06	House	Read second time HJ-168
05/31/06	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-30
05/31/06		Ratified R 365
06/02/06		Signed By Governor
06/09/06		Copies available
06/09/06		Effective date 06/02/06
06/16/06		Act No. 330